REPAIR PARTS
nufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊
RP-D4024E
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D4024D.
June 2016
DZ14SN Remote Heat Pump
© 2015-2016                                                                                                    ◊ 5151 San Felipe St., Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

SPECIAL PARTS
0161R00036 NAMEPLATE, DAIKIN
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DZ14SN0181AA
M2 - DZ14SN0181AB
M3 - DZ14SN0181AC
M4 - DZ14SN0181AD
M5 - DZ14SN0241AA
M6 - DZ14SN0241AB
M7 - DZ14SN0241AC
M8 - DZ14SN0241AD
M9 - DZ14SN0301AA
M10 - DZ14SN0301AC
M11 - DZ14SN0361AA
M12 - DZ14SN0361AB
M13 - DZ14SN0421AA
M14 - DZ14SN0421AB
M15 - DZ14SN0421AC
M16 - DZ14SN0481AA
M17 - DZ14SN0481AB
M18 - DZ14SN0491AA
M19 - DZ14SN0491AB
M20 - DZ14SN0491AC
M21 - DZ14SN0601AA
M22 - DZ14SN0601AB
3RP-D4024E www.daikincomfort.com
Control Box Assy
4 RP-D4024Ewww.daikincomfort.com
Control Box Assy
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M9, M10, M11,
M12, M16, M17)
0121R00154PNG11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M13, M14, M15)0121R00328PNG11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22)
0121R00625PNG11
CONTROL COVER, SMALL PNT 0121R00053PNG21
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 1P, 24V (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14,
M15)
CONT1P025024V71
CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 1P, 24V (M16, M17, M18,
M19, M20, M21, M22)
CONT1P030024V71
CAP,5/30MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M1, M2, M3, M4)CAP050300440CS81
CAPACITOR 5/35/440V (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10)CAP050350440CS81
CAPACITOR 5/45/440V/DUAL RD (M11, M12, M13,
M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20)
CAP050450440CT81
CAPACITOR 5/70/440V/DUAL RD (M21, M22)CAP050700440CT81
CAPACITOR STRAP 440006591
DEFROST CONTROL BOARD (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15,
M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22)
PCBDM133131
PCB, DEFROST CONTROL (M6)PCBDM160131
NAMEPLATE, DAIKIN 0161R00036NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DZ14SN0181AA
M2 - DZ14SN0181AB
M3 - DZ14SN0181AC
M4 - DZ14SN0181AD
M5 - DZ14SN0241AA
M6 - DZ14SN0241AB
M7 - DZ14SN0241AC
M8 - DZ14SN0241AD
M9 - DZ14SN0301AA
M10 - DZ14SN0301AC
M11 - DZ14SN0361AA
M12 - DZ14SN0361AB
M13 - DZ14SN0421AA
M14 - DZ14SN0421AB
M15 - DZ14SN0421AC
M16 - DZ14SN0481AA
M17 - DZ14SN0481AB
M18 - DZ14SN0491AA
M19 - DZ14SN0491AB
M20 - DZ14SN0491AC
M21 - DZ14SN0601AA
M22 - DZ14SN0601AB
5RP-D4024E www.daikincomfort.com
Compressor / Tubing Assembly / Condenser
6 RP-D4024Ewww.daikincomfort.com
Compressor / Tubing Assembly / Condenser
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
BASE VALVE 3/8" 0151R0007821
SOLENOID HARNESS W/1/4" TERM 0130M0008331
BASE PAN 29" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M11, M12, M16, M17)
0121R00006PNG41
BASE PAN, 35.5" PNT (M13, M14, M15, M18, M19,
M20, M21, M22)
0121R00007PNG41
COMP, 14,000,208/230/60/1 (M1, M2, M3, M4)ZP14K6EPFV13051
COMP, 20,000,208/230/60/1 (M5, M6, M7, M8)ZP20K6EPFV13051
COMP, 46500, 208/230/60/1 (M13, M14, M15)ZP34K6EPFV13051
COMP, 53700, 208/230/60/1 (M16, M17)ZP40K6EPFV13051
COMP,34200,208/230/60/1 (M9, M10)ZP25K6EPFV13051
COMP,42500,208/230/60/1 (M11, M12)ZP31K6EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR 39000, 208/230/60/1 (M18, M19,
M20)
ZP39K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR 51000, 208/230/60/1 (M21, M22)ZP51K5EPFV13051
MUFFLER 1/2 X 1/2 0162R0000771
BASE VALVE 3/4" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
0151R0007991
BASE VALVE 7/8" (M13, M14, M15, M16, M17,
M18, M19, M20, M21, M22)
0151R0008091

B1789880NS
FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT .088 (M21, M22)B1789888NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DZ14SN0181AA
M2 - DZ14SN0181AB
M3 - DZ14SN0181AC
M4 - DZ14SN0181AD
M5 - DZ14SN0241AA
M6 - DZ14SN0241AB
M7 - DZ14SN0241AC
M8 - DZ14SN0241AD
M9 - DZ14SN0301AA
M10 - DZ14SN0301AC
M11 - DZ14SN0361AA
M12 - DZ14SN0361AB
M13 - DZ14SN0421AA
M14 - DZ14SN0421AB
M15 - DZ14SN0421AC
M16 - DZ14SN0481AA
M17 - DZ14SN0481AB
M18 - DZ14SN0491AA
M19 - DZ14SN0491AB
M20 - DZ14SN0491AC
M21 - DZ14SN0601AA
M22 - DZ14SN0601AB
7RP-D4024E www.daikincomfort.com
Cabinet Top & Side Assy
8 RP-D4024Ewww.daikincomfort.com
Cabinet Top & Side Assy
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TOP PANEL 29" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M11, M12, M16, M17)
0121R00010PNG11
Top Panel, 35" Pnt (M13, M14, M15, M18, M19,
M20, M21, M22)
0121R00269PNG11
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M13, M16, M17,
M18, M21, M22)
0131M0006121
COND MOTOR 1/6 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M1, M2, M3,
M5, M6, M7, M9, M11)
0131M0006021
COND MOTOR, 1/6HP, 1SP, 8PL, AL (M4, M8,
M10, M12)
0131M0075321
COND MOTOR, PSC, 1/6HP, 8PL (M14, M15, M19,
M20)
0131M0075421
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P41
FAN BLADE 26" ALUM CCW (M13, M14, M15, M18,
M19, M20, M21, M22)
1062573851
FAN BLADE TYPE 2 (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
B108676451
FAN BLADE TYPE 3 (M16, M17)B108676551
MOLDED RING-VENTURI 22 (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M16, M17)
0161R0004861
MOLDED RING-VENTURI 26" (M13, M14, M15,
M18, M19, M20, M21, M22)
0161R0004961
PANEL 1, BENT LOUVER 29_34.64 (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)
0121R00580PNGB111

M22)
0161R00004P211
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DZ14SN0181AA
M2 - DZ14SN0181AB
M3 - DZ14SN0181AC
M4 - DZ14SN0181AD
M5 - DZ14SN0241AA
M6 - DZ14SN0241AB
M7 - DZ14SN0241AC
M8 - DZ14SN0241AD
M9 - DZ14SN0301AA
M10 - DZ14SN0301AC
M11 - DZ14SN0361AA
M12 - DZ14SN0361AB
M13 - DZ14SN0421AA
M14 - DZ14SN0421AB
M15 - DZ14SN0421AC
M16 - DZ14SN0481AA
M17 - DZ14SN0481AB
M18 - DZ14SN0491AA
M19 - DZ14SN0491AB
M20 - DZ14SN0491AC
M21 - DZ14SN0601AA
M22 - DZ14SN0601AB
9RP-D4024E www.daikincomfort.com